
Deconectari programate Ocnita - 08.04.2024-14.04.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-04-08
08:00:00

2024-04-08
16:00:00

REDIUL-MARE PT254ML4F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

2024-04-08
08:00:00

2024-04-08
16:00:00

REDIUL-MARE PT254ML4F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

2024-04-08
08:00:00

2024-04-08
16:00:00

FARA DECONECTARI PT440OT17
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/04(tip
inchis)

2024-04-08
08:00:00

2024-04-08
13:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT375CLR16
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

2024-04-08
08:00:00

2024-04-08
13:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT467CLR16
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

2024-04-08
08:00:00

2024-04-08
13:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT152CLR18
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

2024-04-08
08:00:00

2024-04-08
13:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT153CLR18
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

2024-04-08
08:00:00

2024-04-08
13:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT155CLR18
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

2024-04-08
08:00:00

2024-04-08
13:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT295CLR18
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

2024-04-08
08:00:00

2024-04-08
13:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT296CLR18
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

2024-04-08
08:00:00

2024-04-08
13:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT313CLR18
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

2024-04-08
08:00:00

2024-04-08
13:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT331CLR18
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

2024-04-08
08:00:00

2024-04-08
13:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT335CLR18
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

2024-04-08
08:00:00

2024-04-08
13:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT341CLR18
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

2024-04-09
08:00:00

2024-04-09
16:00:00

NASLAVCEA PT84OC13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-04-09
08:00:00

2024-04-09
16:00:00

NASLAVCEA PT85OC13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-04-09
08:00:00

2024-04-09
16:00:00

NASLAVCEA PT183OC13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-04-09
08:00:00

2024-04-09
16:00:00

NASLAVCEA PT318OC13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-04-09
08:00:00

2024-04-09
16:00:00

NASLAVCEA PT428OC13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-04-09
08:00:00

2024-04-09
16:00:00

NASLAVCEA PT465OC13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-04-09
08:00:00

2024-04-09
16:00:00

NASLAVCEA PT466OC13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-04-09
08:00:00

2024-04-09
16:00:00

NASLAVCEA PT468OC13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-04-09
08:00:00

2024-04-09
16:00:00

NASLAVCEA PT62OC13
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-04-09
08:00:00

2024-04-09
16:00:00

NASLAVCEA PT71OC13
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-04-09
08:00:00

2024-04-09
16:00:00

NASLAVCEA PT72OC13
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-04-09
08:00:00

2024-04-09
16:00:00

NASLAVCEA PT74OC13
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-04-09
08:00:00

2024-04-09
16:00:00

NASLAVCEA PT76OC13
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-04-09
08:00:00

2024-04-09
16:00:00

NASLAVCEA PT77OC13
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-04-09
08:00:00

2024-04-09
16:00:00

NASLAVCEA PT78OC13
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-04-09
08:00:00

2024-04-09
16:00:00

NASLAVCEA PT82OC13
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-04-09
08:00:00

2024-04-09
16:00:00

NASLAVCEA PT83OC13
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-04-09
08:00:00

2024-04-09
16:00:00

BIRNOVA PT70OC6
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-04-09
08:00:00

2024-04-09
16:00:00

BIRNOVA PT79OC6
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-04-09
08:00:00

2024-04-09
16:00:00

BIRNOVA PT336OC6
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-04-09
08:00:00

2024-04-09
16:00:00

BIRNOVA PT396OC6
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-04-10
08:00:00

2024-04-10
16:00:00

LIPNIC PT418OC30F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

2024-04-10
08:00:00

2024-04-10
16:00:00

REDIUL-MARE PT254ML4F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

2024-04-10
08:00:00

2024-04-10
16:00:00

OTACI PT124OT12
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-04-10
08:00:00

2024-04-10
16:00:00

OTACI PT125OT12
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-04-10
08:00:00

2024-04-10
16:00:00

OTACI PT170OT12
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-04-10
08:00:00

2024-04-10
16:00:00

OTACI PT184OT12
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-04-10
08:00:00

2024-04-10
16:00:00

OTACI PT445OT12
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-04-10
08:00:00

2024-04-10
16:00:00

OTACI PT427OT17
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/04(tip
inchis)

2024-04-11
08:00:00

2024-04-11
16:00:00

MIHALASENI PT299ML8
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-04-11
08:00:00

2024-04-11
16:00:00

LIPNIC PT418OC30F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

2024-04-12
08:00:00

2024-04-12
16:00:00

GRINAUTI-MOLDOVA PT246ML4
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-04-12
12:30:00

2024-04-12
16:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT152CLR18
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

2024-04-12
12:30:00

2024-04-12
16:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT153CLR18
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

2024-04-12
12:30:00

2024-04-12
16:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT155CLR18
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

2024-04-12
12:30:00

2024-04-12
16:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT295CLR18
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

2024-04-12
12:30:00

2024-04-12
16:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT296CLR18
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

2024-04-12
12:30:00

2024-04-12
16:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT313CLR18
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

2024-04-12
12:30:00

2024-04-12
16:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT331CLR18
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

2024-04-12
12:30:00

2024-04-12
16:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT335CLR18
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

2024-04-12
12:30:00

2024-04-12
16:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT341CLR18
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

2024-04-12
12:30:00

2024-04-12
16:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT375CLR16
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

2024-04-12
12:30:00

2024-04-12
16:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT467CLR16
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV


